City of Bloomington
Common Council

|egislative Packet

The Common Council is in recess until
Wednesday, 05 September 2007.

Office of the Common Council
P.O. Box 100
401 North Morton Street
Bloomington, Indiana 47402

812.349.3409

council@bloomington.in.gov
http://www.bloomington.in.gov/council




City of
Bloomington
Indiana

City Hall

401 N. Morton St.

Post Office Box 100
Bloomington, Indiana 47402

Office of the Common Council To: Council Members
(p:) 812.349.3409 From: Council Office
(f) 812.349.3570 Re: Calendar for the Week of August 20-25, 2007

council@bloomington.in.gov
www.bloomington.in.gov/council

Council for Community Accessibility, McCloskey

Utilities Service Board, Board Room, 600 E. Miller Dr.

Historic Preservation Commission Designation Subcommittee, Kelly

Bicycle & Pedestrian Safety Commission, Hooker Room

Bloomington Entertainment and Arts District Organizational Meeting, McCloskey

Home Construction and Remodeling for Energy Efficiency — Building Science Seminar presented by Bob
Geswein, Rogers Room, Bloomington Convention Center, 302 S. College Ave.

Bloomington Multicultural Festival Planning Committee, Hooker Room

Community & Family Resources Commission, Hooker Room

Board of Public Safety, McCloskey

Animal Control Commission, McCloskey

Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation, Transportation Center, 130 W. Grimes Lane
Board of Public Works, Council Chambers

NAACP Freedom Fund Banquet Planning Committee, Dunlap

Happy Birthday Andy Ruff, Councilmember, At-Large!

Emergency Family Shelter Committee, McCloskey
Metropolitan Planning Organization Citizens’ Advisory Council, McCloskey

Please Note: The Common Council is in recess until Wednesday, September 5, 2007.

Happy Birthday Dan Sherman, Council Administrator/Attorney!

Monday, August 20, 2007
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
Tuesday, August 21, 2007
11:00 am
4:00 pm
400 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
Wednesday, August 22, 2007
3:00 pm
6:30 pm
Thursday, August 23, 2007

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Friday,

August 24, 2007

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Common

Saturday, August 25, 2007
8:00 am
10:00 am

19" Annual Salsa Contest at the Farmers’ Market — Includes salsa tasting, a salsa-making demonstration,
and a salsa dance contest, Showers Common

Posted and Distributed: Friday, August 17, 2007



	Introduction
	Calendar


