

City of Bloomington Common Council

Legislative Packet

The Common Council is in recess until Wednesday, 05 September 2007.

Office of the Common Council P.O. Box 100 401 North Morton Street Bloomington, Indiana 47402

812.349.3409

council@bloomington.in.gov
http://www.bloomington.in.gov/council

City of Bloomington Indiana City Hall

401 N. Morton St. Post Office Box 100

Bloomington, Indiana 47402



Office of the Common Council

(p:) 812.349.3409(f:) 812.349.3570council@bloomington.in.gov/www.bloomington.in.gov/council

To: Council Members From: Council Office

Re: Calendar for the Week of August 20-25, 2007

Monday, August 20, 2007

4:00	pm	Council for Community Accessibility, McCloskey
5:00	pm	Utilities Service Board, Board Room, 600 E. Miller Dr.
5:00	pm	Historic Preservation Commission Designation Subcommittee, Kelly
5:30	pm	Bicycle & Pedestrian Safety Commission, Hooker Room
6:00	pm	Bloomington Entertainment and Arts District Organizational Meeting, McCloskey
6:30	pm	Home Construction and Remodeling for Energy Efficiency - Building Science Seminar presented by Bob
		Geswein, Rogers Room, Bloomington Convention Center, 302 S. College Ave.

Tuesday, August 21, 2007

11:00	am	Bloomington Multicultural Festival Planning Committee, Hooker Room
4:00	pm	Community & Family Resources Commission, Hooker Room
4:00	pm	Board of Public Safety, McCloskey
5:30	pm	Animal Control Commission, McCloskey
5:30	pm	Bloomington Public Transportation Corporation, Transportation Center, 130 W. Grimes Lane
5:30	pm	Board of Public Works, Council Chambers
5:30	pm	NAACP Freedom Fund Banquet Planning Committee, Dunlap

Happy Birthday Andy Ruff, Councilmember, At-Large!

Wednesday, August 22, 2007

3:00	pm	Emergency Family Shelter Committee, McCloskey
6:30	pm	Metropolitan Planning Organization Citizens' Advisory Council, McCloskey

Please Note: The Common Council is in recess until Wednesday, September 5, 2007.

Happy Birthday Dan Sherman, Council Administrator/Attorney!

Thursday, August 23, 2007

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Friday, August 24, 2007

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Saturday, August 25, 2007

8:00 10:00	am am	Bloomington Community Farmers' Market, Showers Common 19 th Annual Salsa Contest at the Farmers' Market – Includes salsa tasting, a salsa-making demonstration,
		and a salsa dance contest, Showers Common